2025

Solutions Payments Conference Sponsorship Opportunities 🏅

Join us for an enriching experience at our annual Conference, set against the stunning backdrop of Dollywood's HeartSong Lodge & Resort in Pigeon Forge, Tennessee, from August 25-27, 2025 Explore various sponsorship opportunities to enhance your brand's visibility and connect with professionals from banks and credit unions.

Diamond Sponsorship- \$8,000

- Premier Exhibit Booth
- Network Reception Sponsor
- Logo on the PaymentsFirst Website and Conference Page
- Logo in Promotional Mailer & Conference Handbook
- Social Media Promo Post
- Access to Attendee List
- 4 Conference attendees

Gold Sponsorship- \$5,000

- Exhibit Booth with Electricity
- Logo on Conference Event Bag, Lanyard, or Handbook
- Logo on PaymentsFirst Website and Conference Page
- Logo in Event Mailer & Conference Handbook
- Social Media Post
- Access to Attendee List
- 3 Conference attendees

Dollywood Sponsorship- \$3,500

- Exhibit Booth with Electricity
- Logo on Dollywood Ticket Holder
- Logo on PaymentsFirst Website & Conference Page
- Logo in Event Mailer & Conference Handbook
- Social Media Post
- Access to Attendee List
- 3 Conference attendees

Silver Sponsorship- \$2,500

- Exhibitor Booth
- Logo on Conference Page
- Logo in Promotional Mailer & Conference Handbook
- Vendor Showcase
- Premier T-Shirt Sponsor
- Electricity
- Access to Attendee List
- 2 Conference attendees

Bronze Sponsorship- \$1,800

- Exhibitor Booth
- Logo on Conference Page
- Logo in Promotional Mailer & Conference Handbook
- Premier T-Shirt Sponsor
- Electricity
- Access to Attendee List
- 2 Conference attendees

Booth only - \$995

- Exhibitor Booth
- Logo on Conference Page
- Logo in Conference Handbook
- Access to Attendee List
- 1 Booth Representative
- Electricity \$99
- Additional Booth Representative -\$299

Ask us about Special Sponsorship pricing for all Solutions Events.



Email info@paymentsfirst.org or call 1-866-993-3753 option #4 to register.